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PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
     

8th January 2026 

 

     

E. Nani   CH 42.73     

L.M. Schmid  D 44.44 44.18 44.74   

A.W.F. Mallinckrodt  GB 44.24 44.15 44.21   

C.W. Chauveau  IRL 44.79 45.15 45.26   

R. Erskine Crum  GB 50.62 49.17 50.32   

D.C.S. Veitch  GB 53.93     

C.M. Masterson  GB 48.83 49.13 49.39   

M. Christen  CH 48.18 48.76 48.32   

C. Evans  GB 45.85 45.64    

N.D. Ropner  GB 57.77 53.96 54.41   

E.J.E. Mendelsohn  GB 48.64 48.57 49.42   

J.M. Wakeham  GB 48.62 47.34    

E.V. Wakeham  GB 46.92 47.35    

J.R.D. Masterson   GB 49.54 48.64    

H.M.J. Ahrens   D 51.93 55.06    

J.F.L. Morris  GB 43.90 44.18    

R.G. Schmid  D 50.68     

J.E. Elmlinger  USA 46.85 47.46    

A. Mills  GB 46.72     

James B Sunley  GB 45.49     

B. Hosch  CH 47.44 47.86    

Anatol H. Mueller  CH 47.36 48.09    

L.A.H. Gatti  I 49.56 49.30    

E.W.T. Foster  GB 51.11 52.28    

M.G. Luetscher  CH 48.45     

P.M. Wolfers   D 56.79     

A.G. Klainguti  CH 45.76 46.50    

J.J. Buff  CH 42.70     

P.G. Diethelm  CH 44.97 45.23    

N.L.E. Mallinckrodt  GB 49.17 50.66    

F.J.A. Hitz  CH 44.86     

F. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 44.60     

Count F. Guerrini-Maraldi  I 48.05 49.01    

Lord Wrottesley  IRL 44.01     

N. Vatimbella  F 52.27 52.53 55.44   

D.J. Blumer   CH 49.58     

 

Fastest Time Junction: J.J. Buff 42.70 

Fastest Speed Junction: Lord Wrottesley 72.73 mph 

 

TOMORROW 8.00 a.m. PRACTICE 

SLs must be present by 7.30 a.m. 
Over. 
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R. Kuhn  CH 48.20 49.17    

M.R. McNair  GB 53.70 55.38    

M.L. Child  GB 49.53 47.19    

G. Pitsch  CH 48.78 49.56    

N.P. Achenbach  USA 46.18     

W. Medcalf SL GB 50.96 54.98 50.12   

T.J. Hooper (AM) SL GB 57.66 56.35    

M.M Hochstrasser SL CH 56.50 Fall(S)    

R. Ossen SL D 55.94 Fall(S)    

C. Aspden SL GB 73.82 85.92    

J. Gozney SL GB 62.95 75.08    

E.P. Cookson (AM) SL GB 55.95 57.77    

J.A. Veitch SL USA 57.65 60.20    

M. D. Evans SL GB Fall(S)     

P.E.J. Luethi SL CH Fall(S) 63.10    

L.R. Brennecke SL D 61.59     

N.A. Ofner SL D 59.88 65.17    

M. Curtis-Donnelly SL GB 52.67     

C.O. Whittaker Curry SL GB Fall(S)     

J. Dempsey SL GB 60.13 Fall(S)    

C.D. Vinall SL GB 50.97 51.01    

G.P.C. Kirtland SL GB Fall(S) 59.04    

J.M. Holman-West SL GB 60.69 57.95    

E.B. Hewson SL GB 53.86 Fall(S)    

W.E. Clive SL GB 51.21 51.59    

R.D. Gray SL GB 55.30 54.93    

S.F. Ogilvie SL GB 58.87 56.31    

L.E. Powell SL GB 58.74 62.42    

C.C. Dent SL GB Fall(S) 65.51    

W. Forsyth-Forrest SL GB 51.62 51.74    

A.K. Gallagher SL GB 56.46 55.55    

D. Hinde SL GB 49.17 49.73    

M.H.A. Foster SL GB 56.10 57.78    

L.J. Charlesworth SL GB Fall(S) 61.07    

M.I. Badger SL GB 60.09 56.80    

W.M. Parry SL GB 56.46 56.81    

J. Moore SL GB 62.66 62.52    

J.B. Wilkes SL GB 58.59 59.64    

L. Colclough SL GB 69.43 68.38    

G.A. Figgis SL GB Fall(S) 57.32    

M.D.M. Wilson SL GB 56.10 56.79    

D.R.H. Hoole SL GB 57.16 Fall(S)    

B. Almond SL GB Fall(S) 60.62    

A. Harwood SL GB Fall(S) 62.78    

G.D. Smalley SL GB 52.57 53.37    

B.R. Ingram SL HK 95.17     

P.R. Denison-Pender SL GB 60.64 63.80 Fall(S)   

R.C. Inglis SL GB 71.18     

A.H. Kent SL GB 71.32 72.77 82.94   

B.L.H.P. Stuedi SL CH 76.46 66.26 64.30   

J.M.D. Field SL IRL 75.80 73.33 74.84   

A.J.P. Clements SL GB 72.25 75.86 72.51   

N.J. Westphal  SL D 69.59 70.08 65.05   

E.M. Schlumberger SL GT 84.35 66.51 69.00   

D. Wirz SL CH 110.39 69.29 73.59   

G.M. Giacomazzi SL CH 85.08 77.22 83.88   

M.F.W. Franz SL CH 67.84 63.09 63.01   

A.J. Scott SL GB 77.07 68.90    
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Split Results 
 

 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

ACHENBACH N.P.  12:19:45 0.00 13.19 27.17 33.39 46.18 67.82 

AHRENS H.M.J.  10:08:25 0.00 14.88 31.87 38.64 51.93 66.14 

AHRENS H.M.J.  11:22:43 0.00 15.39 33.79 40.84 55.06 57.43 

ALMOND B. SL 08:59:05 0.00 16.09 Fall(S)    

ALMOND B. SL 12:12:54 0.00 16.60 35.94 43.71 60.62 50.14 

ASPDEN C. SL 08:02:22 0.00 23.40 49.41 57.35 73.82 50.67 

ASPDEN C. SL 12:53:35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.16 85.92  

BADGER M.I. SL 08:46:21 0.00 16.07 35.22 42.95 60.09 49.58 

BADGER M.I. SL 11:49:00 0.00 15.56 32.84 40.34 56.80 51.77 

BLUMER D.J.   11:42:46 0.00 13.35 28.78 35.55 49.58 62.33 

BRENNECKE L.R. SL 08:14:02 0.00 18.45 39.08 46.24 61.59 55.15 

BUFF J.J.  11:07:30 0.00 11.89 24.88 30.72 42.70 72.59 

CHARLESWORTH L.J. SL 08:43:14 0.00 15.54 Fall(S)    

CHARLESWORTH L.J. SL 11:47:34 0.00 16.66 35.75 43.59 61.07 48.21 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  09:43:00 0.00 12.12 25.87 32.13 44.79 69.11 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  10:24:51 0.00 12.39 26.27 32.51 45.15 68.06 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  11:33:17 0.00 12.30 26.25 32.57 45.26 69.48 

CHILD M.L.  11:53:53 0.00 13.65 28.61 35.30 49.53 60.46 

CHILD M.L.  12:26:49 0.00 10.24 25.41 32.09 47.19 63.10 

CHRISTEN M.  09:48:53 0.00 13.85 28.77 35.04 48.18 65.99 

CHRISTEN M.  10:30:41 0.00 13.68 29.12 35.51 48.76 65.66 

CHRISTEN M.  11:37:13 0.00 13.56 28.72 35.10 48.32 65.84 

CLEMENTS A.J.P. SL 09:24:45 0.00 19.86 41.27 50.08 72.25 37.41 

CLEMENTS A.J.P. SL 10:44:39 0.00 20.77 44.24 53.74 75.86 39.78 

CLEMENTS A.J.P. SL 12:36:30 0.00 19.86 43.26 3.67 72.51 42.10 

CLIVE W.E. SL 08:29:13 0.00 14.38 30.07 36.95 51.21 59.27 

CLIVE W.E. SL 10:03:47 0.00 14.35 29.82 36.73 51.59 55.94 

COLCLOUGH L. SL 08:53:28 0.00 18.80 39.03 47.89 69.43 40.55 

COLCLOUGH L. SL 12:02:48 0.00 19.72 42.08 50.37 68.38 45.90 

COOKSON E.P. SL 08:06:05 0.00 15.24 33.15 40.53 55.95 53.99 

COOKSON E.P. SL 12:57:18 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.94 57.77  

CURTIS-DONNELLY M. SL 08:18:35 0.00 15.29 31.12 37.93 52.67 55.91 

DEMPSEY J. SL 08:21:12 0.00 17.38 36.47 43.91 60.13 53.19 

DEMPSEY J. SL 09:55:37 0.00 15.58 Fall(S)    

DENISON-PENDER P.R. SL 09:13:09 0.00 17.88 36.98 44.52 60.64 53.64 

DENISON-PENDER P.R. SL 10:36:43 0.00 19.02 39.29 47.14 63.80 52.37 

DENISON-PENDER P.R. SL 12:27:59 0.00 17.08 Fall(S)    

DENT C.C. SL 08:35:24 0.00 16.01 Fall(S)    

DENT C.C. SL 10:19:35 0.00 17.58 38.86 46.83 65.51 43.53 

DIETHELM P.G.  11:08:37 0.00 12.52 26.09 32.28 44.97 67.71 

DIETHELM P.G.  12:08:52 0.00 12.93 26.62 32.73 45.23 68.90 

ELMLINGER J.E.  10:12:59 0.00 13.03 27.51 33.85 46.85 65.73 

ELMLINGER J.E.  11:25:29 0.00 13.32 27.63 34.14 47.46 65.11 

ERSKINE CRUM R.  09:44:25 0.00 13.81 29.43 36.22 50.62 60.18 

ERSKINE CRUM R.  10:27:50 0.00 13.28 28.43 35.15 49.17 61.84 
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ERSKINE CRUM R.  11:34:36 0.00 13.51 28.87 35.77 50.32 60.23 

EVANS CARINA  09:50:09 0.00 13.05 26.96 33.19 45.85 69.75 

EVANS CARINA  10:31:58 0.00 13.01 26.87 33.04 45.64 69.81 

EVANS M.D. SL 08:08:44 0.00 13.83 Fall(S)    

FIELD J.M.D. SL 09:22:57 0.00 21.11 45.72 54.78 75.80 41.56 

FIELD J.M.D. SL 10:42:17 0.00 20.95 45.28 53.82 73.33 44.31 

FIELD J.M.D. SL 12:34:40 0.00 19.87 44.82 11.77 74.84  

FIGGIS G.A. SL 08:54:52 0.00 15.04 Fall(S)    

FIGGIS G.A. SL 12:04:34 0.00 15.49 33.58 40.84 57.32 50.31 

FORSYTH-FORREST W. SL 08:37:29 0.00 14.21 30.41 37.27 51.62 58.30 

FORSYTH-FORREST W. SL 11:12:50 0.00 14.04 30.47 37.35 51.74 59.92 

FOSTER E.W.T.  11:01:43 0.00 14.15 29.75 36.55 51.11 58.28 

FOSTER E.W.T.  11:59:20 0.00 14.26 30.19 37.27 52.28 58.02 

FOSTER M.H.A. SL 08:42:02 0.00 15.77 33.26 40.34 56.10 54.37 

FOSTER M.H.A. SL 11:17:24 0.00 15.96 34.52 41.88 57.78 52.98 

FRANZ M.F.W. SL 09:36:43 0.00 21.39 42.21 50.22 67.84 48.28 

FRANZ M.F.W. SL 10:54:25 0.00 18.89 39.86 47.50 63.09 55.48 

FRANZ M.F.W. SL 12:46:41 0.00 0.00 3.52 4.26 63.01 1.25 

GALLAGHER A.K. SL 08:38:53 0.00 15.33 33.29 40.71 56.46 52.21 

GALLAGHER A.K. SL 11:14:12 0.00 14.51 31.54 38.97 55.55 48.22 

GATTI L.A.H.  11:00:25 0.00 13.17 28.75 35.52 49.56 61.50 

GATTI L.A.H.  11:58:01 0.00 13.23 28.59 35.32 49.30 61.90 

GIACOMAZZI G.M. SL 09:35:02 0.00 24.36 58.56 67.23 85.08 48.34 

GIACOMAZZI G.M. SL 10:52:31 0.00 21.69 49.32 58.11 77.22 44.36 

GIACOMAZZI G.M. SL 12:44:21 0.00 0.00 38.26 10.30 83.88  

GOZNEY J. SL 08:04:24 0.00 19.40 39.06 46.68 62.95 52.03 

GOZNEY J. SL 12:55:35 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.16 75.08  

GRAY R.D. SL 08:30:42 0.00 14.82 31.83 39.45 55.30 55.12 

GRAY R.D. SL 10:14:24 0.00 14.45 31.42 38.87 54.93 51.74 

GUERRINI-MARALDI F.S.  11:28:02 0.00 13.16 27.99 34.60 48.05 65.56 

GUERRINI-MARALDI F.S.  12:21:01 0.00 13.59 28.68 35.37 49.01 64.11 

HARWOOD A. SL 09:00:16 0.00 16.64 Fall(S)    

HARWOOD A. SL 12:14:55 0.00 17.65 36.43 44.83 62.78 45.40 

HEWSON E.B. SL 08:27:47 0.00 15.18 31.76 38.75 53.86 56.04 

HEWSON E.B. SL 10:01:59 0.00 14.80 Fall(S)    

HINDE D. SL 08:40:30 0.00 13.32 28.39 35.09 49.17 59.74 

HINDE D. SL 11:15:52 0.00 13.21 28.55 35.42 49.73 60.21 

HITZ F.J.A.  11:11:25 0.00 12.45 26.04 32.25 44.86 69.82 

HOCHSTRASSER M.M. SL 07:58:28 0.00 15.78 32.58 40.26 56.50 53.71 

HOCHSTRASSER M.M. SL 09:05:58 0.00 15.63 Fall(S)    

HOLMAN-WEST J.M. SL 08:25:53 0.00 16.10 34.23 42.13 60.69 46.43 

HOLMAN-WEST J.M. SL 10:00:44 0.00 15.57 32.52 40.18 57.95 48.94 

HOOLE D.R.H. SL 08:57:58 0.00 16.01 34.97 42.16 57.16 56.42 

HOOLE D.R.H. SL 12:11:11 0.00 13.60 Fall(S)    

HOOPER T.J. SL 07:57:01 0.00 15.84 35.94 43.31 57.66 60.43 

HOOPER T.J. SL 09:04:44 0.00 14.61 33.03 40.55 56.35 55.83 

HOSCH BARBARA  10:57:51 0.00 13.65 28.26 34.68 47.44 68.85 

HOSCH BARBARA  11:55:24 0.00 13.32 28.17 34.63 47.86 65.17 

INGLIS R.C. SL 09:14:54 0.00 20.29 42.51 51.24 71.18 29.99 
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INGRAM B.R. SL 09:09:43 0.00 23.71 50.27 61.76 95.17 28.67 

KENT A.H. SL 09:18:45 0.00 19.11 41.07 50.04 71.32 41.32 

KENT A.H. SL 10:38:36 0.00 20.42 43.31 52.24 72.77 43.21 

KENT A.H. SL 12:30:19 0.00 22.36 46.87 54.51 82.94 34.39 

KIRTLAND G.P.C. SL 08:24:20 0.00 15.91 Fall(S)    

KIRTLAND G.P.C. SL 09:58:45 0.00 16.43 34.62 42.21 59.04 47.81 

KLAINGUTI A.G.  11:05:54 0.00 12.58 26.52 32.75 45.76 65.24 

KLAINGUTI A.G.  12:07:42 0.00 12.85 27.12 33.40 46.50 64.39 

KUHN R.  11:43:59 0.00 13.80 28.49 35.06 48.20 66.74 

KUHN R.  12:23:49 0.00 14.37 29.23 35.86 49.17 65.93 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 08:11:05 0.00 16.76 Fall(S)    

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 01:00:52 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.19 63.10  

LUETSCHER M.G.  11:03:08 0.00 13.76 28.47 35.12 48.45 66.23 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  09:41:38 0.00 12.31 25.63 31.56 44.24 65.02 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  10:23:33 0.00 12.53 25.97 31.91 44.15 70.80 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  11:31:55 0.00 12.59 26.04 31.98 44.21 70.50 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  11:10:05 0.00 13.20 28.61 35.34 49.17 63.50 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  12:10:16 0.00 13.80 29.55 36.48 50.66 61.68 

MASTERSON C.M.  09:47:30 0.00 13.30 28.55 35.23 48.83 63.17 

MASTERSON C.M.  10:29:21 0.00 13.34 28.86 35.60 49.13 64.07 

MASTERSON C.M.  11:35:58 0.00 13.24 28.86 35.68 49.39 63.64 

MASTERSON J.R.D.   10:06:37 0.00 12.95 28.12 35.04 49.54 58.69 

MASTERSON J.R.D.   11:21:20 0.00 13.17 28.27 34.86 48.64 60.40 

MCNAIR M.R.  11:45:33 0.00 14.41 31.46 38.55 53.70 54.43 

MCNAIR M.R.  12:25:13 0.00 14.95 32.47 39.82 55.38 54.32 

MEDCALF W. SL 07:54:50 0.00 13.80 29.35 36.33 50.96 58.90 

MEDCALF W. SL 09:03:18 0.00 13.76 29.12 35.93 50.12 60.08 

MEDCALF W. SL 12:51:25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.91 54.98  

MENDELSOHN E.J.E.  09:53:14 0.00 13.10 28.57 35.21 48.64 64.79 

MENDELSOHN E.J.E.  10:35:08 0.00 13.16 28.59 35.22 48.57 64.60 

MENDELSOHN E.J.E.  11:40:03 0.00 13.46 29.02 35.73 49.42 63.04 

MILLS A LT-CDR  10:20:52 0.00 13.10 27.34 33.67 46.72 66.64 

MOORE J. SL 08:49:54 0.00 16.83 36.42 44.42 62.66 46.85 

MOORE J. SL 11:52:24 0.00 18.36 37.95 45.53 62.52 49.06 

MORRIS J.F.L.  10:10:01 0.00 11.70 25.10 31.22 43.90 68.73 

MORRIS J.F.L.  11:24:12 0.00 11.89 25.51 31.61 44.18 69.37 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  10:59:05 0.00 13.04 27.61 34.15 47.36 65.72 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  11:56:43 0.00 13.20 28.16 34.78 48.09 65.88 

NANI E.  08:17:15 0.00 11.84 24.82 30.65 42.73 72.41 

OFNER N.A. SL 08:15:31 0.00 17.53 35.38 42.83 59.88 49.67 

OFNER N.A. SL 01:02:29 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.26 65.17  

OGILVIE S.F. SL 08:32:22 0.00 17.48 35.23 42.54 58.87 51.24 

OGILVIE S.F. SL 10:16:03 0.00 16.39 33.47 40.61 56.31 51.84 

OSSEN R. SL 08:00:03 0.00 15.84 33.16 40.38 55.94 54.14 

OSSEN R. SL 09:07:38 0.00 15.74 Fall(S)    

PARRY W.M. SL 08:48:09 0.00 15.52 33.49 40.77 56.46 53.21 

PARRY W.M. SL 11:50:33 0.00 15.71 33.21 40.60 56.81 52.28 

PITSCH G.  12:18:18 0.00 13.58 28.44 35.04 48.78 61.70 
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PITSCH G.  12:50:00 0.00 0.00 0.50 3.08 49.56  

POWELL L.E. SL 08:34:04 0.00 15.94 34.37 42.16 58.74 51.33 

POWELL L.E. SL 10:17:38 0.00 16.31 35.89 44.28 62.42 49.03 

ROPNER N.D.  09:51:47 0.00 18.08 36.50 43.63 57.77 61.62 

ROPNER N.D.  10:33:30 0.00 16.20 33.34 40.30 53.96 64.26 

ROPNER N.D.  11:38:34 0.00 16.52 33.44 40.46 54.41 63.12 

SCHLUMBERGER E.M. SL 09:29:36 0.00 25.94 54.12 63.44 84.35 41.80 

SCHLUMBERGER E.M. SL 10:48:28 0.00 20.04 41.30 49.36 66.51 50.04 

SCHLUMBERGER E.M. SL 12:40:20 0.00 0.00 44.23 29.92 69.00 50.84 

SCHMID L.M.   09:40:22 0.00 12.42 25.92 32.00 44.44 69.71 

SCHMID L.M.   10:22:15 0.00 12.37 25.75 31.78 44.18 69.04 

SCHMID L.M.   11:30:40 0.00 12.55 26.14 32.28 44.74 69.49 

SCHMID RALF G.   10:11:16 0.00 13.67 30.82 37.50 50.68 66.94 

SCOTT A.J. SL 09:38:34 0.00 21.33 47.74 57.28 77.07 40.84 

SCOTT A.J. SL 10:56:18 0.00 18.99 42.33 50.89 68.90 47.79 

SMALLEY G.D. SL 09:01:42 0.00 14.66 30.82 37.87 52.57 60.92 

SMALLEY G.D. SL 12:16:53 0.00 14.65 30.62 37.85 53.37 54.93 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   11:26:51 0.00 12.41 25.96 32.06 44.60 69.28 

STUEDI B.L.H.P. SL 09:20:49 0.00 22.17 46.98 55.60 76.46 41.70 

STUEDI B.L.H.P. SL 10:40:19 0.00 19.26 40.81 48.76 66.26 47.98 

STUEDI B.L.H.P. SL 12:32:47 0.00 20.44 40.72 3.59 64.30 53.99 

SUNLEY JAMES B  10:26:16 0.00 12.86 26.57 32.77 45.49 67.29 

VATIMBELLA N.  11:41:25 0.00 14.27 30.47 37.45 52.27 58.00 

VATIMBELLA N.  12:22:22 0.00 14.62 30.77 29.03 52.53 58.11 

VATIMBELLA N.  12:48:31 0.00 0.00 33.25 1.70 55.44  

VEITCH D.C.S.   09:45:55 0.00 14.94 31.17 38.46 53.93 54.24 

VEITCH J.A. SL 08:07:45 0.00 17.18 35.95 43.08 57.65 60.38 

VEITCH J.A. SL 12:59:18 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.29 60.20  

VINALL C.D. SL 08:22:41 0.00 13.62 29.21 36.08 50.97 56.10 

VINALL C.D. SL 09:57:03 0.00 13.68 29.00 35.93 51.01 56.62 

WAKEHAM E.V.  10:05:21 0.00 12.63 27.19 33.73 46.92 66.17 

WAKEHAM E.V.  11:20:05 0.00 13.10 27.62 34.06 47.35 65.31 

WAKEHAM J.M.  09:54:33 0.00 13.22 28.14 34.94 48.62 64.66 

WAKEHAM J.M.  11:18:44 0.00 13.23 27.68 34.20 47.34 67.07 

WESTPHAL N.J. SL 09:27:01 0.00 19.51 41.78 50.06 69.59 40.89 

WESTPHAL N.J. SL 10:46:34 0.00 19.45 41.83 50.55 70.08 44.26 

WESTPHAL N.J. SL 12:38:50 0.00 17.59 39.87 1.22 65.05 50.63 

WHITTAKER CURRY C.O. SL 08:19:40 0.00 16.38 Fall(S)    

WILKES J.B. SL 08:51:39 0.00 15.77 34.21 41.63 58.59 49.01 

WILKES J.B. SL 12:00:53 0.00 16.28 34.90 42.67 59.64 50.02 

WILSON M.D.M. SL 08:56:29 0.00 15.67 32.68 40.15 56.10 54.30 

WILSON M.D.M. SL 12:06:10 0.00 15.64 32.23 39.58 56.79 48.92 

WIRZ D. SL 09:32:31 0.00 33.76 75.28 85.81 110.39 36.74 

WIRZ D. SL 10:50:26 0.00 18.73 41.84 50.64 69.29 44.99 

WIRZ D. SL 12:42:26 0.00 0.00 42.75 20.67 73.59 41.00 

WOLFERS P.M.  11:04:30 0.00 17.60 35.68 42.71 56.79 60.80 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  11:29:13 0.00 12.75 26.01 31.95 44.01 72.73 
 

 

 
 


